
I approve the operation of the material test station, as recommended by the Village & Misc. Cryogenic Safety Review Panel.  I apologize 
for the delay in documenting this approval.

Cheers,
Jim

Phil Pfund wrote:
Jim, The  has completed its review of the addition of a window to the FLARE liquid argon materials test station in the Proton Assembly 
Building (PAB).  The attached memo documents our review and carries the recommendation to you to authorize operation of the system. 
We are aware that future modifications/additions are planned, as itemized in the memo, and will review them before they are integrated 
into the system. Phil
-- 
Philip A. Pfund
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
MS-316
Direct: 630-840-4784
FAX: 630-840-4529
pfund@fnal.gov

From: Jim Strait <strait@fnal.gov>
Subject: Re: FLARE Test Station Safety Review

Date: January 2, 2008 10:58:00 AM CST
To: Phil Pfund <pfund@fnal.gov>
Cc: Martha Heflin <martha@fnal.gov>, Brian Degraff <degraff@fnal.gov>, Dave Pushka <pushka@fnal.gov>, Tom Page 

<tpage@fnal.gov>, Terry Tope <tope@fnal.gov>


